Class : B.Sc Biotechnology Semester :

Roll No : 232701 Name : Aasimah Saiyed
SUB. s eatzos omTaos | agtavs GeTaor  GeTZE
ISA: 9 14.5 19 9.5 15 15
SEE: 25 55 70 34.5 58 50
THEORY-TOTAL: 34 70 89 44 73 65
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 23.0 0.0 0.0 24.0 25.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 23 0 0 24 25
Grade Point: 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Grade: A (6] (0] O 0] O

Roll No : 232702 Name : Aastha Mohan Girap
suB. DENJE0_H) DEENATOR. DEMP.MAIOR DENE_MAIOR DEVP MAJOR DI MIOR.
ISA: 10 15 20 10 15 15
SEE: 30 53 66 34 53 43
THEORY-TOTAL: 40 68 86 44 68 58
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 25.0 0.0 0.0 24.0 22.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 25 0 0 24 22
Grade Point: 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00
Grade: A+ (6] o (@] (0] A+

Roll No : 232704

Dempo Charities Trusts Dhempe College of Arts & Science , Miramar - Panaji

Name

: Amanda Fernandes

Y

Examination Month & Year :

SGPA

9.75

SGPA

9.62

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

CGPA

9.42

CGPA

9.28

CGPA

APRIL 2025

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



SUB.

ISA:

SEE:
THEORY-TOTAL:
ISA PRACT:

SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
18
28
0.0
0.0
0

7.00

B+

Roll No : 232705

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
24
34
0.0

0.0

8.00

Roll No : 232706

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10

35

45

0.0

_GBT-204

11.5
32
44
0.0

17.0
17

7.00

B+

_GBT-204

14.5
42
57
0.0

24.0
24

9.00

_GBT-204

15
57
72

0.0

_GBT-203

16.5
35
52
0.0
0.0

0

6.00

Name : Anoushka Angela Fernandes De

_GBT-203

17.5
51
69
0.0
0.0

0

8.00

A

Name : Anushi Vinay Karapurkar

_GBT-203

19
70
89

0.0

_GBT-205

6
23
29
0.0
0.0

0

7.00

B+

_GBT-205

10
32.5
43
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

O

_GBT-205

9.5
36.5
46

0.0

_GBT-202

11.5
24
36
0.0

17.0
17

6.00

_GBT-202

14.5
43
58
0.0

16.0
16

8.00

_GBT-202

14
56
70

0.0

GBT-221

12
30
42
0.0
18.0
18

7.00

B+

GBT-221

14.5
30
45
0.0

13.0
13

7.00

B+

GBT-221

14.5
52
67

0.0

6.75

SGPA

8.25

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

7.05

CGPA

8.75

CGPA

B+

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

UEM
0 Pass
Remarks
UEM
0 Pass
Remarks
UEM



SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

0.0 23.0
0 23

10.00 10.00

(0] (0]

Roll No : 232707

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252 _GBT-204
10 12,5
29 50
39 63
0.0 0.0
0.0 20.0

0 20

9.00 9.00

A+ A+

Roll No : 232708

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252 _GBT-204
9 14
20 36
29 50
0.0 0.0
0.0 210
0 21
7.00 8.00
B+ A

0.0
0

10.00

(0]

_GBT-203

16
52
68
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

_GBT-203

15.5
34
50
0.0
0.0

0

6.00

0.0
0

10.00

O

_GBT-205

7.5
29
37
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

_GBT-205

9
255
35
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

23.0
23
10.00

(0]

Name : Ayachi Yashi

_GBT-202

13.5
40
54
0.0

20.0
20

8.00

Name : Cassius Rodrigues

_GBT-202

14
25
39
0.0
17.0
17

7.00

B+

22.0
22
10.00

(0]

GBT-221

14
39
53
0.0
17.0
17

8.00

GBT-221

13
23
36
0.0
19.0
19

7.00

B+

10.00

SGPA

8.38

SGPA

7.12

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

B+

9.38

CGPA

8.86

CGPA

7.17

A+ 0
CGPA Grade
UEM
A 0
CGPA Grade
UEM
B+ 10

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass



Roll No : 232709

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

Roll No : 232711

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

Roll No :

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

Name : Dragila Jesuina Araujo

DEMP_AEC_E DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

NG252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221
10 13.5 17.5 10 14 14.5
37 53 64 39 47 49
a7 67 82 49 61 64
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 23.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 18.0

0 23 0 0 20 18

10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00

o) o) A+ o) A+ A+

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221
10 14.5 19.5 10 13.5 14.5
27 48 56 28.5 50 45
37 63 76 39 64 60
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 24.0 0.0 0.0 24.0 22.0
0 24 0 0 24 22
8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00
A o] A+ A+ o) A+
232712 Name : Heramb Sudip Prabhudesai

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221
10 13.5 18 9 11 14.5
21 34 37 23 32 28

Name : Guruprasad Shankar Ghadi

SGPA

9.50

SGPA

9.12

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

CGPA

9.46

CGPA

8.26

CGPA

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

UEM

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

Roll No :

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:

SEE PRACT:

PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

Roll No :

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:

SEE PRACT:

PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

31
0.0

0.0

7.00

B+

232713

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_
_GBT-202*

N-252

10
27
37
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

232714

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

9

24

33

0.0

0.0

0

8.00

48 55
0.0 0.0
22.0 0.0
22 0
8.00 7.00
A B+

Name : Kavyashri Keshav Khapne

_GBT-204 _GBT-203
12 15
34 41
46 56
0.0 0.0

17.0 0.0
17 0
7.00 7.00
B+ B+

32
0.0
0.0

7.00

B+

_GBT-205

7
17.5
25
0.0
0.0

6.00

43 43

0.0 0.0
12.0 12.0
12 12
7.00 7.00
B+ B+

9.5 11.5
15 29
25 41
0.0 0.0
14.0 13.0
14 13
0.00 6.00
F B

Name : Khushi Raj Prajapati

_GBT-204 _GBT-203
14 19
44 56
58 75
0.0 0.0

22.0 0.0
22 0
9.00 9.00

_GBT-205

8
275
36
0.0

0.0

8.00

_GBT-202 GBT-221
10.5 9.5
49 38
60 48
0.0 0.0
20.0 210
20 21
9.00 8.00

GBT-221

7.25

SGPA

0.00

SGPA

B+

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

7.01

CGPA

0.00

CGPA

B+

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

0 Pass

Remarks

UEM

0 Fail

Remarks

UEM



Grade: A A+
Roll No : 232715

SUB. N-252 _GBT-204
ISA: 10 14.5
SEE: 29 57
THEORY-TOTAL: 39 72
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 25.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 25
Grade Point: 9.00 10.00
Grade: A+ O

Roll No : 232716

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

N-252 _GBT-204
10 14.5
26 53
36 68
0.0 0.0
0.0 22.0
0 22
8.00 10.00
A o

Roll No : 232717

SUB.

N-252 _GBT-204

A+

Name : Kiran Kumar Kudalappa Burli

_GBT-203

20
e
97
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

(0]

Name : Kylie Rosalina Ritinha De Oliveira

_GBT-203

19

59

78

0.0

0.0

0

9.00

_GBT-205

10
38.5
49
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

O

_GBT-205

9.5
33
43
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

o)

A+

_GBT-202

15
60
75
0.0
23.0
23

10.00

0]

_GBT-202

15
53
68
0.0
23.0
23

10.00

o

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

GBT-221

15
50
65
0.0
25.0
25

10.00

(0]

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

GBT-221

14
52
66
0.0

21.0
21

10.00

e}

Name : Mahima Pramod Naik

_GBT-203

_GBT-205

_GBT-202

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

GBT-221

8.50

SGPA

9.88

SGPA

9.50

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

8.38

CGPA

9.69

CGPA

9.39

CGPA

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

10

UEM

15

UEM

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

10
26
36
0.0
0.0
0
8.00

A

Roll No : 232718

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

13
54
67
0.0
25.0
25

10.00

(0]

19.5
59
79
0.0

0.0

9.00

A+

8.5
315
40
0.0
0.0

9.00

A+

14.5
52
67
0.0

23.0
23

10.00

14.5
a7
62
0.0

20.0
20

9.00

A+

Name : Mevish Mohamed Khan

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
25
35
0.0
0.0
0
8.00

A

Roll No : 232719

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:

SEE PRACT:

_GBT-204

15
52
67
0.0
25.0
25

10.00

(0]

_GBT-203

20
62
82
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

_GBT-205

9.5
30
40
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

_GBT-202

14
55
69
0.0
23.0
23

10.00

GBT-221

15
43
58
0.0
24.0
24

9.00

A+

Name : Navida Vinayak Madkaikar

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10

29

39

0.0

0.0

_GBT-204

13

36

49

0.0

23.0

_GBT-203

19

30

49

0.0

0.0

_GBT-205

8.5

28

37

0.0

0.0

_GBT-202

13

24

37

0.0

20.0

GBT-221

10.5

29

40

0.0

19.0

9.12

SGPA

9.12

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

9.06

CGPA

9.38

CGPA

A+

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

0 Pass

Remarks

UEM

0 Pass

Remarks

UEM



PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

0
9.00

Roll No : 232720

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
25
35
0.0
0.0
0
8.00

A

Roll No : 232721

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

Roll No :

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
25
35
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

232722

23
8.00

A

_GBT-204

14.5
55
70
0.0

22.0
22

10.00

(0]

_GBT-204

13.5
50
64
0.0

220
22

10.00

0
5.00

C

_GBT-203

17
58
75
0.0
0.0
0
9.00

A+

_GBT-203

19.5
44
64
0.0
0.0

0

7.00

B+

Name : Riya Ashok Gawas

0

8.00

A

_GBT-205

8
35
43
0.0
0.0

0

10.00

O

Name : R Ragini

_GBT-205

9.5
24
34
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

20

7.00

B+

Name : Nia Sandesh Bhise

_GBT-202

13.5
52
66
0.0

19.0
19

10.00

0]

_GBT-202

14
40
54
0.0
18.0
18

8.00

19

7.00

B+

GBT-221

15
43
58
0.0
16.0
16

8.00

GBT-221

13.5
33
a7
0.0

20.0
20

8.00

7.12

SGPA

9.00

SGPA

8.25

B+

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

7.64

CGPA

8.80

CGPA

8.50

B+

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

15

UEM

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass



DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

SuB. N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221
ISA: 10 14.5 15 9.5 14.5 13.5
SEE: 25 41 40 18.5 42 33
THEORY-TOTAL: 35 56 55 28 57 47
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 24.0 0.0 0.0 22.0 21.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 24 0 0 22 21
Grade Point: 8.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 8.00
Grade: A A+ B+ B+ A+ A
Roll No : 232723 Name : Rohini K Nayak
SUB DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_
: N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221
ISA: 10 14.5 19 9.5 14.5 15
SEE: 29 45 59 35 53 47
THEORY-TOTAL: 39 60 78 45 68 62
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 25.0 0.0 0.0 24.0 24.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 25 0 0 24 24
Grade Point: 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Grade: A+ o A+ O (0] O
Roll No : 232724 Name : Rutuja Utkarsh Prabhu Borkar
SUB DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_
B N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221
ISA: 10 14 18 10 15 15
SEE: 27 45 45 315 51 41

THEORY-TOTAL: 37 59 63 42 66 56

SGPA

7.88

SGPA

9.62

SGPA

SGPA Grade

B+

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

CGPA

8.34

CGPA

8.92

CGPA

CGPA Grade

UEM
A 10
CGPA Grade
UEM
A 0
CGPA Grade
UEM

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

0.0
0.0
0

8.00

Roll No : 232725

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

0.0
23.0
23

9.00

A+

0.0
0.0
0

7.00

B+

0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

0.0
22.0
22

10.00

0.0
23.0
23

9.00

A+

Name : Saanvi Sadanand Fadte

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
31
41
0.0

0.0

9.00

Roll No : 232726

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

_GBT-204

15
43
58
0.0
24.0
24

9.00

_GBT-203

20
61
81
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

_GBT-205

8.5
33
42
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

_GBT-202

15
52
67
0.0
20.0
20

10.00

GBT-221

14.5
44
59
0.0

24.0
24

9.00

A+

Name : Samruddhi Sachin Biranje

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10

25

35

0.0

0.0

0

8.00

_GBT-204

13.5

46

60

0.0

21.0

21

9.00

_GBT-203

18

52

70

0.0

0.0

0

8.00

_GBT-205

9

24

33

0.0

0.0

0

8.00

_GBT-202

13

48

61

0.0

22.0

22

9.00

GBT-221

12

39

51

0.0

20.0

20

8.00

8.38

SGPA

9.00

SGPA

8.25

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

9.08

CGPA

9.29

CGPA

A+

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

0

UEM

0

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



Roll No : 232727 Name : Sandra Sanjeev George

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

SuB. N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221
ISA: 10 14.5 20 10 15 15
SEE: 31 58 73 35.5 55 57
THEORY-TOTAL: 41 73 93 46 70 72
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 23.0 0.0 0.0 24.0 23.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 23 0 0 24 23
Grade Point: 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Grade: A+ (0] (0] (@) 0] (0]
Roll No : 232728 Name : Sania R Naik

SUB. s T cotoos omtaos o catane | GaTaos . osTar
ISA: 10 13 19 85 135 15
SEE: 32 56 57 30.5 57 46
THEORY-TOTAL: 42 69 76 39 71 61
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 25.0 0.0 0.0 23.0 25.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 25 0 0 23 25
Grade Point: 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00
Grade: A+ 0 A+ A+ o) 9

Roll No : 232729 Name : Shreya Shirish Pangam

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_
N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221

ISA: 10 13.5 19 9.8 15 14.5

SUB.

SGPA

9.88

SGPA

9.50

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

8.13

CGPA

9.80

CGPA

9.36

CGPA

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

26
36
0.0
0.0

8.00

Roll No : 232731

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
30
40
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

Roll No : 232732

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:

PRACT - TOTAL:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10

20

30

0.0

0.0

49
63
0.0
24.0
24

10.00

(0]

_GBT-204

14
50
64
0.0
23.0
23

10.00

(0]

_GBT-204

13.5
39
53
0.0

24.0

24

63
82
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

_GBT-203

19
57
76
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

_GBT-203

15
45
60
0.0

0.0

27
37
0.0
0.0

8.00

_GBT-205

9.8
29.5
40
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

_GBT-205

8.5
24
33
0.0

0.0

53
68
0.0
20.0
20

10.00

_GBT-202

14
52
66
0.0
21.0
21

10.00

(0]

_GBT-202

13
32
45
0.0
20.0

20

45
60
0.0

22.0
22

9.00

A+

Name : Shwet Prathamesh Teli

GBT-221

14.5
48
63
0.0

23.0
23

10.00

(0]

Name : Siddhit Shrirang Shenvi

GBT-221

13.5

33

47

0.0

19.0

19

9.00

SGPA

9.50

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

8.87

CGPA

8.95

CGPA

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

0 Pass

Remarks

UEM

0 Pass

Remarks

UEM



Grade Point:

Grade:

7.00

B+

Roll No : 232733

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
28
38
0.0

0.0

9.00

Roll No : 232734

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

Roll No :

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10

29

39

0.0

0.0

0

9.00

232735

9.00

_GBT-204

12.5
31
44
0.0

20.0
20

7.00

B+

_GBT-204

13.5
39
53
0.0

23.0
23

9.00

7.00

B+

_GBT-203

17
38
55
0.0

0.0

7.00

B+

_GBT-203

17.5
48
66
0.0
0.0

0

8.00

Name :

8.00

_GBT-205

9.5
16
26
0.0
0.0
0

6.00

_GBT-205

9
28
37
0.0
0.0

0

8.00

8.00

Name : Sneha Satardekar

_GBT-202

14
32
46
0.0
23.0
23

8.00

_GBT-202

14
42
56
0.0

23.0
23

9.00

8.00

GBT-221

14.5
28
43
0.0

20.0
20

7.00

B+

Name : Sujal Sambhaji Galve

GBT-221

13

46

59

0.0

22.0

22

9.00

Suyash Sameer Naik

7.88

SGPA

7.12

SGPA

8.62

SGPA

B+

SGPA Grade

B+

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

7.79

CGPA

7.16

CGPA

8.38

CGPA

B+

CGPA Grade

B+

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

15

UEM

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

SUB. N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221 UEM
ISA: 9 12 16.5 9 11 13
SEE: 22 40 47 24 39 32
THEORY-TOTAL: 31 52 64 33 50 45
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 24.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 23.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 24 0 0 20 23
Grade Point: 7.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
Grade: B+ A+ B+ A A A 7.88
B+ 7.86 B+ 0 Pass
Roll No : 232736 Name : Tanay Anil Soiru
SGPA SGPA Grade CGPA CGPA Grade Remarks
SUB DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_ UEM
: N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221
ISA: 10 14.5 19 9.5 14 14.5
SEE: 34 49 63 315 44 44
THEORY-TOTAL: 44 64 82 41 58 59
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 24.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 22.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 24 0 0 21 22
Grade Point: 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00
Grade: (e} (e} A+ A+ A+ A+ 9.38
A+ 9.30 A+ 5 Pass
Roll No : 232739 Name : Uttam Yadav
SGPA SGPA Grade CGPA CGPA Grade Remarks
SUB DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_
" N-252 _GBT-204 _GBT-203 _GBT-205 _GBT-202 GBT-221 UEM
ISA: 9 10 15.2 6 135 14.2
SEE: 20 22 37 15 18 20
THEORY-TOTAL: 29 32 53 21 32 35

ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0



SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

0.0
0
7.00

B+

Roll No : 232740

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
29
39
0.0

0.0

9.00

Roll No : 232741

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
27
37
0.0

0.0

8.00

21.0
21

6.00

_GBT-204

15
40
55
0.0
23.0
23

9.00

_GBT-204

14
56
70
0.0

24.0
24

10.00

0.0
0

6.00

B

0.0
0

4.00

p

15.0
15

5.00

Name : Vaishnavi B.v.

_GBT-203

18.5
48
67
0.0
0.0

0

8.00

Name : Vaishnavi D. Mesta

_GBT-203

20
70
90
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

o

_GBT-205

10
27
37
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

_GBT-205

9.5
33
43
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

0]

_GBT-202

11
48
59
0.0
17.0
17

9.00

A+

_GBT-202

14.5
50
65
0.0

23.0
23

10.00

19.0
19
6.00

GBT-221

14
40
54
0.0
19.0
19
8.00

GBT-221

14.5
51
66
0.0

23.0
23

10.00

5.88

SGPA

8.38

SGPA

9.75

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

A+

6.25

CGPA

8.13

CGPA

9.25

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass



Roll No : 232743

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

9
22
31
0.0

0.0

7.00

B+

Roll No : 232744

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:

SEE PRACT:

PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_AEC_HI DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MAJOR DEMP_MINOR_

N-252

10
23
33
0.0

0.0

8.00

Name : Yolanda Gomes.

_GBT-204 _GBT-203
12.5 16.5
43 61
56 78
0.0 0.0
23.0 0.0
23 0
9.00 9.00
A+ A+

Name : Devashree Dalvi

_GBT-204 _GBT-203
135 17
35 40
49 57
0.0 0.0
21.0 0.0
21 0
8.00 7.00
A B+

_GBT-205

8.5
22.5
31
0.0
0.0
0
7.00

B+

_GBT-205

10
15
25
0.0
0.0
0

6.00

_GBT-202

11
40
51
0.0
18.0
18
8.00

_GBT-202

13
40
53
0.0
19.0
19
8.00

GBT-221

13.5
33
a7
0.0

23.0
23

8.00

GBT-221

13
30
43
0.0
19.0
19
7.00

B+

SGPA

8.25

SGPA

7.25

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

B+

CGPA

8.14

CGPA

7.14

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

B+

UEM

0

UEM

0

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass



